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DAVID SANCHEZ
BORJA LEÑADOR

ALVARO CHAVARRIAS
MANUEL PEREZ

CARLOS GARCIA

MARIO

ISMAEL VALOR

FERNANDO MARTIN
ANTONIO TELLEZ

JUAN ZAMORANO
ALAN GONZALEZ

Madridejos - Feria 2012

GONZALO GUIJARRO

CESAR GARCIA

BYE

ADRIAN GUERRERO
SERGIO LÓPEZ
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JESUS ENRIQUE PEÑA

JESUS GABRIEL GUERRA
VIDAL ESCALONA

VIRGINIA ROSADO

09-09-12

08-0912

10:30

1-9-12

7

8

EDUARDO ROSADO
JAVIER ORTEGA

JAVIER MARTIN

MARINA ORTEGA
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DIEGO MORALEDA
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FINAL

JOSE ANTONIO GALAN

JUAN PABLO REDONDO


